Gaststatte Sophienstrasse 20, 27308 Kirchlinteln/ Luttum - Germany

Landhaus Tel.: +49 (0)4231 / 63874
Luttum

SPEISEKARTE - MENU

SALAT - SALAD

1 Tomate - Mozzarella - Salat €6,90
Tomato — mozzarella - salad

FLEISCH GERICHTE - MEAT DISHES

2 Currywurst mit Pommes €5,50
Grilled sausage with spicy tomato-curry-sauce with fries

3 Schaschlik mit Pommes €6,50
Shashlik with fries

4 Schnitzel Jager- oder Paprika Art mit Pommes €11,90
Hunters Schnitzel- or paprika style with fries

5 Bauernfrikadelle mit 2 Spiegeleiern und Bratkartoffeln €7,90

Farmers style hamburger with 2 fried eggs and fries



10

11

12

Zwei Schweinehaxen ( je ca 175 g ) auf Sauerkraut mit

Salzkartoffeln

Two pigs trotters ( ca 175 g ) on a bed of sauerkraut and boiled potatoes

Zwei Strang Spare Ribs mit Baguette und Krauterbutter

Two spare ribs with baguette and herb butter

HUHN - CHICKEN

Neun Chicken Wings mit Pommes
Nine chicken wings with fries

1/2 Grillhdhnchen mit Pommes
1/2 rotisserie chicken with fries

PIZZA

Tomate und Kase
Tomato and cheese

Tomate, Salami, Kochschinken, Paprika, Kase
Tomato, salami, cooked ham, peppers, cheese

Tomate, Thunfisch, Kdse, Zwiebeln
Tomato, tuna, cheese, onions

*) Pizza: ca25cm @

€ 14,90

€13,90

€8,90

€9,90

€7,50

€9,90

€9,90



